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No 20 DIGARD  YANNICK  (Rg=13)

Pass 10 1:45.880

Pass 27 3:10.004 1 1:24.124 *

Pass 44 4:31.488 2 1:21.484 *

Pass 63 5:53.634 3 1:22.146

Pass 79 7:14.083 4 1:20.449 *

Pass 91 8:34.281 5 1:20.198 *

Pass 104 9:54.740 6 1:20.459

Pass 116 11:15.132 7 1:20.392

Pass 126 12:36.188 8 1:21.056

Pass 136 13:56.519 9 1:20.331

Pass 144 15:17.902 10 1:21.383

Pass 152 16:37.674 11 1:19.772 *

Pass 161 17:57.328 12 1:19.654 *

No 29 ROY  DANIEL  (Rg=6)

Pass 14 1:53.461

Pass 31 3:17.224 1 1:23.763 *

Pass 47 4:34.161 2 1:16.937 *

Pass 62 5:53.163 3 1:19.002

Pass 74 7:10.388 4 1:17.225

Pass 86 8:25.946 5 1:15.558 *

Pass 99 9:42.496 6 1:16.550

Pass 111 10:58.012 7 1:15.516 *

Pass 129 12:56.811 8 1:58.799

Pass 138 14:13.280 9 1:16.469

Pass 145 15:28.309 10 1:15.029 *

Pass 153 16:43.236 11 1:14.927 *

In 166 18:36.596 12 1:53.360

No 40 LEROY  BRUNO  (Rg=4)

Pass 5 1:39.552

Pass 20 2:56.886 1 1:17.334 **

Pass 36 4:12.374 2 1:15.488 *

Pass 52 5:27.548 3 1:15.174 *

In 72 6:57.461 4 1:29.913

Pass 92 8:55.186 5 1:57.725

Pass 105 10:09.679 6 1:14.493 *

Pass 118 11:23.774 7 1:14.095 *

In 128 12:48.780 8 1:25.006

Pass 141 14:33.794 9 1:45.014

Pass 148 15:48.102 10 1:14.308

Pass 155 17:02.895 11 1:14.793

In 164 18:27.285 12 1:24.390

No 53 LALEVE  PHILIPPE  (Rg=12)

Pass 13 1:52.983

Pass 29 3:13.937 1 1:20.954 *

Pass 46 4:33.982 2 1:20.045 *

Pass 61 5:52.823 3 1:18.841 *

Pass 77 7:12.806 4 1:19.983

Pass 89 8:32.903 5 1:20.097

Pass 102 9:51.275 6 1:18.372 *

Pass 115 11:09.765 7 1:18.490

No 69 AIRAUD  GAEL  (Rg=7)

Pass 6 1:41.817

Pass 22 3:01.683 1 1:19.866 *

Pass 37 4:19.437 2 1:17.754 *

Pass 54 5:35.848 3 1:16.411 *

Pass 69 6:52.834 4 1:16.986

Pass 83 8:09.304 5 1:16.470

Pass 96 9:25.564 6 1:16.260 *

Pass 110 10:41.540 7 1:15.976 *

Pass 121 11:58.439 8 1:16.899

Pass 131 13:13.874 9 1:15.435 *

Pass 139 14:31.022 10 1:17.148

Pass 146 15:46.991 11 1:15.969

Pass 156 17:04.442 12 1:17.451

Pass 163 18:20.135 13 1:15.693

Pass 170 19:35.329 14 1:15.194 *

Pass 174 20:51.528 15 1:16.199

No 70 STAHL  BRUNO  (Rg=16)

Pass 15 1:54.281

Pass 33 3:20.793 1 1:26.512 *

Pass 49 4:43.510 2 1:22.717 *

Pass 65 6:08.172 3 1:24.662

Pass 149 15:54.444 4 9:46.272

Pass 158 17:18.303 5 1:23.859

Pass 167 18:43.208 6 1:24.905

Pass 171 20:06.584 7 1:23.376

No 78 TANGUY  DIDIER  (Rg=5)

Pass 3 1:29.967

Pass 19 2:48.319 1 1:18.352 **

Pass 35 4:04.373 2 1:16.054 *

Pass 51 5:19.855 3 1:15.482 *

Pass 67 6:35.106 4 1:15.251 *

Pass 80 7:50.368 5 1:15.262

Pass 93 9:05.290 6 1:14.922 *

Pass 106 10:20.269 7 1:14.979

Pass 119 11:37.331 8 1:17.062

No 91 TOTEL FREDERIC (Rg=15)

Pass 4 1:36.139

Pass 21 2:59.258 1 1:23.119 *

Pass 39 4:20.799 2 1:21.541 *
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No 137 DIA LE SERREC LIONEL (Rg=8)

Pass 18 2:09.097

Pass 34 3:31.510 1 1:22.413 *

Pass 50 4:49.009 2 1:17.499 *

In 66 6:10.852 3 1:21.843

Pass 82 8:07.976 4 1:57.124

Pass 95 9:23.324 5 1:15.348 *

Pass 108 10:39.604 6 1:16.280

Pass 122 11:59.259 7 1:19.655

Pass 133 13:14.559 8 1:15.300 *

Pass 140 14:31.532 9 1:16.973

Pass 147 15:47.676 10 1:16.144

Pass 157 17:05.316 11 1:17.640

In 165 18:34.322 12 1:29.006

No 151 PYBAROT  JACQUE  (Rg=1)

Pass 17 2:02.091

Pass 30 3:15.793 1 1:13.702 **

Pass 42 4:27.807 2 1:12.014 **

Pass 58 5:39.395 3 1:11.588 **

In 73 7:00.538 4 1:21.143

Pass 154 16:48.445 5 9:47.907

Pass 162 18:01.704 6 1:13.259

Pass 169 19:16.138 7 1:14.434

Pass 172 20:28.166 8 1:12.028

No 176 CALMETTES  DIDIER  (Rg=9)

Pass 8 1:42.471

Pass 23 3:02.215 1 1:19.744 *

Pass 38 4:19.927 2 1:17.712 *

Pass 55 5:37.187 3 1:17.260 *

Pass 70 6:53.297 4 1:16.110 *

Pass 84 8:09.816 5 1:16.519

Pass 98 9:27.566 6 1:17.750

In 112 10:59.701 7 1:32.135

No 233 BACHIMONT  REMI  (Rg=3)

Pass 9 1:42.936

Pass 24 3:02.442 1 1:19.506 *

Pass 41 4:20.973 2 1:18.531 *

Pass 56 5:38.019 3 1:17.046 *

Pass 71 6:54.051 4 1:16.032 *

Pass 85 8:10.978 5 1:16.927

Pass 97 9:27.247 6 1:16.269

Pass 109 10:40.942 7 1:13.695 *

Pass 120 11:57.012 8 1:16.070

Pass 130 13:12.318 9 1:15.306

No 261 MAIRE  RENAUD  (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:46.376

Pass 28 3:12.085 1 1:25.709 *

Pass 45 4:31.776 2 1:19.691 *

Pass 60 5:51.133 3 1:19.357 *

Pass 75 7:10.908 4 1:19.775

Pass 87 8:30.297 5 1:19.389

Pass 100 9:49.171 6 1:18.874 *

Pass 114 11:08.641 7 1:19.470

Pass 125 12:27.716 8 1:19.075

Pass 135 13:46.328 9 1:18.612 *

Pass 143 15:04.939 10 1:18.611 *

Pass 151 16:23.873 11 1:18.934

Pass 160 17:41.831 12 1:17.958 *

No 333 BOISSON  ALAIN  (Rg=14)

Pass 7 1:42.055

Pass 25 3:06.932 1 1:24.877 *

Pass 43 4:28.922 2 1:21.990 *

Pass 59 5:50.615 3 1:21.693 *

Pass 76 7:12.281 4 1:21.666 *

Pass 90 8:32.993 5 1:20.712 *

Pass 103 9:54.239 6 1:21.246

Pass 117 11:16.481 7 1:22.242

Pass 127 12:37.483 8 1:21.002

Pass 137 13:57.229 9 1:19.746 *

No 421 ROUSSEL  GUY  (Rg=10)

Pass 16 1:55.110

Pass 32 3:18.468 1 1:23.358 *

Pass 48 4:36.150 2 1:17.682 *

Pass 64 5:54.222 3 1:18.072

Pass 78 7:13.257 4 1:19.035

Pass 88 8:32.169 5 1:18.912

Pass 101 9:49.770 6 1:17.601 *

Pass 113 11:06.307 7 1:16.537 *

Pass 124 12:23.964 8 1:17.657

Pass 134 13:41.407 9 1:17.443

Pass 142 14:59.568 10 1:18.161

Pass 150 16:21.280 11 1:21.712

Pass 159 17:39.890 12 1:18.610

Pass 168 19:07.787 13 1:27.897

Pass 173 20:36.680 14 1:28.893

No 888 PETIT  ERIC  (Rg=2)

Pass 12 1:48.904

Pass 26 3:07.029 1 1:18.125 *

Pass 40 4:20.945 2 1:13.916 *

Pass 53 5:35.818 3 1:14.873

Pass 68 6:49.103 4 1:13.285 *

Pass 81 8:03.124 5 1:14.021

Pass 94 9:16.250 6 1:13.126 *

Pass 107 10:29.713 7 1:13.463

Pass 123 12:00.379 8 1:30.666

Pass 132 13:14.502 9 1:14.123


